| - PINS. CASE OWNE | Exalst cc 9 Arm 8796, | E1 663/ 1000 88369 |
|--|--|---|
| Surveyor: | Falvin DOI: ASSIGNMENT | - Date / Time : 4 Ly (18 |
| . Catalogue, | | |
| Pre-assign / CC | | Registered in Merimen: |
| Insured Vehicle | SET 5888P Claim No. | 58m00061 1837201 |
| * # | The Marie | |
| Name of Insured | Policy No. | |
| Insured Tel No. | HP: Make / Mode | 1 2 |
| Excess Sec II :S: | D.O.A: 719 18 Place of Acc | ident: |
| Is driver the own | er? (YES) NO) Nature of Accident | |
| If NO. Driver No | me / Age : Of GIA REP | ORT: YES NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO |
| Driver Te | No.: (V/L: YES / NO) Insured Liab | ility: % Final ? Yes / No |
| SHLZOZ | 6H | |
| I INSRS: (A) | INSRS: INSRS: WEB | INSRS: |
| WSP. | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | WSP. |
| Liability: | Liability: Tel: Liability: | Liability |
| RMKS | RMKS: RMKS: | RMKS: |
| Date/Time | | |
| | TUDO FUNCTION SENTENCE - F | STAGE DATE/PIC |
| 1 1.8 | - MAKKEND | Non-Reporting ltr.(1st): 20 kg/8 |
| 10/ IV/ | OKTORINATE AS FOR IN | Non-Reporting Itr (2nd): 200919 - 41C |
| 0.4 | | Non-Reporting for (Final): U(O)((Q ~90) Notification for (if non-pickup): |
| VIL | & GMNV & UGim | Call Ot: |
| V | | After call lar to Ol: |
| | perting mestigation a pink | Documentation Check List: Handler Typist |
| | interved on my not worker them | Notification ltr (if non-pickup) |
| 22/12/10 | NO OI ALL PEPOPT IN YET. | After call lir to Ol. Authorisation To Act |
| 24/14/10 | TOROGO IF IN OC. | Refease Voucher |
| 20/05/19 | NO OF SIA PAROUT PEND OF RECURDER | Final Repair Bill: |
| | USTIBLE TO OI. | Car Rental Invosce: |
| 11411a / | - 15+ AR - 42-14 | Towing Invoice |
| Daloald | - MAJORIE /A UPUNEDAD | LTAZSIIA: |
| +C1 1 \ 10 | BUMBL TO THE | Medical Bill: |
| 26/6/19 | File -) Su Le tu send of to- | PIR: |
| 13 1 19 | 10 -) Su Cr 40 Jan 10 40- | Mandate/Reject Instruction: |
| - 61[8] (4 | Pile pass to USP to close. | Payment Breakdown Form: |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE | B Date/Time: 09/05/19 Sent By: VIC | Post-Repair Photos: |
| | | Others: |
| INALIZATION | Date/Timg: Confirm with: | Confirm by: |
| Repair Cost: TP | SS 1(ZZA 90 (2 days) Reduction: 42 % | Email Call |
| FINAL SETTLEMENT | Date/Time: 13 8 9 Confirm with WALLIAM Agreed / Assessed BOLA S/N No.: VA | Email Call |
| Final Liability: Repair Cost: WNST | SS 310-64 Asserted BOLA S/N No.: VA | If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin : |
| | 55 501.60 (4 days) x 4 (25.40 | MENSE |
| loss of Rental (LOR): | | 11/0/14 |
| Loss of Rental (LOR): | 55 — (5.20 x + days) | 1/4/18/1/1 |
| Loss of Use (LOU); Loss of Income (LOI); | 55 2W-W (5 90 x 4 days) | 18/12/11 |
| Loss of Use (LOU); Loss of Income (LOI); LOR only LOU only | SS JW-W (S 9) x V days | (8(1)) |
| Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search | SS JW-W (S 90 x 4 days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one SS J - 1-19 | (8(1)) |
| Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU onl GIA/LTA Search Medical: | SS JW-W (S 90 x 4 days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one SS J - 19 | 1) Claim status: Arrhal/Reject/Private Settle |
| Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search | SS JW-W (S 90 x 4 days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one SS - (e.g. Tow/Independent) SS - | 1) Claim status: Arrhal/Reject/Private Settle |
| Low of Use (LOU): Low of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Logal Cost Fotal: | SS JW-W (S 9) x y days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one SS - (e g Tow/ Independent) SS - (sS - (e g Tow/ Independent) SS - (e g Tow/ Independent) | 1) Claim status: Vorhal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 1/750-40 |
| Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU onl GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Logal Cost | SS JW-W (S 9) x y days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one SS - (e g Tow/ Independent) SS - (s 2 JOU-W) Date/Time: Confirm with: | 1) Claim status: Vormal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format 3) Survey fee: #750-00 |
| Low of Use (LOU): Low of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Logal Cost Fotal: | SS JW-W (S 9) x y days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one SS - (e g Tow/ Independent) SS - (sS - (e g Tow/ Independent) SS - (e g Tow/ Independent) | 1) Claim status: Vormal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format 3) Survey fee: #750-00 |

| ASSIGNMENT Veh No: SH C 207 6H Yr Ragm. Veh No: SH C 207 6H Yr Ragm. Type: M.Car i M.Cycle i Bus i Van i Lorry i Tap Prime Mover i Truck i Traillar or Make: Toylor AiC: Instead i Std i Ni st Work AiC: Instead i Std i Ni Sp. Reading 100148 TiRadio: Instead i Std i Ni Sp. Reading 100148 TiRadio: Instead i Std i Ni Sum Instead: Colour Blue AiC: Instead i Std i Ni Sp. Reading 100148 TiRadio: Instead i Std i Ni Sum Instead: Colour Blue AiC: Instead i Std i Ni Sp. Reading 100148 TiRadio: Instead i Std i Ni Sum Instead: Colour Blue AiC: Instead i Std i Ni Sp. Reading 100148 TiRadio: Instead i Std i Ni Sum Instead: Instead i Burnt or Brake: Instead i Leaked i Burnt or Modi: Nii i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i | III/NA NI/NA |
|--|-----------------|
| From: Stimate los Stimate los Stimate los Stimate los Stimate los Type: M.Car i M.Cycle Bus i Van / Lorry TeO Prime Mover Type: M.Car i M.Cycle Bus i Van / Lorry TeO Prime Mover Truck Trailler or Make: Toyola los oc 174 Make: Toyola los oc 174 Make: Toyola los oc 174 Colour Blue AC: Insped / Std / Ni Sp.Reading 100148 Tiracio: Insped / Std / Ni Sp.Reading 100148 Tiracio: Insped / Std / Ni Sum ins line Sum ins line Excess: (Client sleais Make of Nt: Modi: Nil / SiRim / St Circler Remark: The without commenced its NIS O/S BS/DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC I SHTSU PIR / SUMII | III/NA NI/NA |
| Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Top Prime Mover / Truck / Trailler or Truck / Trailler or Make: Top / A | III/NA NI/NA |
| Type: M.Car i M.Cycle i Bus i Van / Lorry Top Prime Mover Truck i Trailler or Truck i Trailler or Make: Top la Prime Mover Truck i Trailler or AC: In pad i Std I NI Sp.Reading Too la Prime Mover Truck i Trailler or Top la Prime Mover Truck i Trailler or AC: In pad i Std I NI Sp.Reading Too la Prime Mover Truck i Trailler or AC: In pad i Std I NI Sp.Reading Too la Prime Mover Truck i Trailler or AC: In pad i Std I NI Sp.Reading Too la Prime Mover Truck i Trailler or Top la Prime Mover Truck i Trailer or AC: In pad i Std I NI Sp.Reading Too la Prime Mover Truck i Trailer or AC: In pad i Std I NI Sp.Reading Too la Prime Mover Truck i Trailer or Truck i Trailer or AC: In pad i Std I NI Sp.Reading Too la Prime Action Truck i Trailer or Truck i Trailer or Truck i Trailer or Truck i Trailer or AC: In pad i Std I NI Sp.Reading Too la Prime Action Tracion in pad i Std I NI Sp.Reading Too la Prime Action Tracion in pad i Std I NI Sp.Reading Too la Prime Action Tracion in pad i Std I NI Tracion in pad i Std I NI Sp.Rea | III/NA NI/NA |
| Truck Trailer or | NI/NA |
| Inspection of the second secon | NI/NA |
| Sp.Reading / 00248 TiRedio: insped / Std / N EngiNo: C/No: C/No: TTDK BJF4 9 0 3 r 6 College of Fair I Poor / Burnt Sum lins Int: Excess: (Client sleam) Make of Vit: (Policy (anding) Remark: The with had commenced its N/S 0/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / SHTSU / PIR / SUMI / | NI/NA |
| Sp.Reading / 00248 TiRedio: insped / Std / N EngiNo: C/No: C/No: T/PKBJF4903r6 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Sum Ins Int Excess: (Client sleam) Make of Wit: (Policy Condin) Remark: The withhad commenced its N/S 0/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / SHTSU / PIR / SUMI / | NI/NA |
| Eng/No: C/No: | |
| C/No: TTPKBJF990356 Claims I In Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Sum Ins Int Excess: Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Make of Mt. Mil / S/Rim / STEARIM or Tyre Size; F: /9r/6rRis Remark: Telebhad commenced its N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI) | 6 4 923 |
| Claims I In Section State | |
| Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Make of Mit: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nit / S/Rim / STORIM or Tyre Size: F: /9r/6r R: (Policy Condition) Remark: The Withhald commenced its N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / SHTSU / PIR / SUMI.) | |
| Crient sleam Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STORIM or Tyre Size: F: 195 65 Ris Ri | |
| Make of Vit. Modi: Nil / S/Rim / ST PRIm or Tyre Size; F: /9 / 6 - R:s Remark: The wished commenced its N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / SHTSU / PIR / SUMI. | |
| (Policy (millin) Remark: The Withhad commenced its N/S O/S R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC I SHTSU / PIR / SUMI / | - |
| (Policy Conditin) Remark: The Webhad commenced its N/S 0/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC I SHTSU / PIR / SUMI / | |
| Remark: The withhad commenced its N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC I SHTSU / PIR / SUMI / | |
| 1/0/// | |
| TOYO / YOKO or | |
| | |
| Bail. or Malet Value: | |
| IDACAC ComiRport: Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal. 4 mm R/Bal. 3 | mm |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bai. + mm L/Bai. + | men |
| Est. Repair 1 days Res.: Yes or No D.O.A. 3/5/R D.O.I. 3/5/R | |
| Lum Surn: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at CD4 E (Lay ang | |
| CA REV REP. 24 HRS | F. |
| Vehicle: IN / OUT | m-lan |
| Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to | collision. |
| Date/Time Action / Instruction AxA | |
| 8/5/A Com 1/9 8 224. 40/ 20/1. | |
| CK40: 4887. (8 12%) | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Dateline, File Passu? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: | |
| 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: | |
| Distafine File Resum to? | |
| 2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi | |
| : Interview (\$) Photos | |
| Tech - 4 - 5 - 1981 BP 3 | 2-54/ |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | | Affiliated to Federation Intern | ationale Des Experts En Auton | nobile |
|-----|--------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|------------|
| AXA | INSURANCE PTE | LTD | Ref : CC4/ASM1800 | 8296/K1hb3 |
| | ENTON WAY #24- TOWERSINGAPO | | Date: 07-05-2018 Code: ASM | |
| 1. | | Policy Particula | ers :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM |
| | Insured Veh. | SKJ 5888P | Veh. Inspected | SHC 2076H |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | S8M00G6I | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | | Assign Date | 07/05/2018 |
| 2. | | Vehicle Pa | articulars & Condition | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | |
| | Odometer | ž | Steering | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | |
| | General | | | |
| 3. | | Con | ditions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| 4. | | Descri | ption of Damages | |
| 5. | | Gen | eral Information | |
| | Accident Date | 03/05/2018 | Inspection Date | 07/05/2018 |
| | Survey held at | COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN | Manage and the first and the second | |
| | | 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969 | 11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11- | |
| | - | | Remarks | |

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO : SHC 2076H

MAKE

DATE: 05/05/2018

POA: 03.05.18

| | PARTS DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT PRICE | 1 | TRUOMA | 7 |
|------|-----------------------------------|--------------------------------|--|--------|-----------|-----|
| | REAR BUMPER / libral | 4.11 | 51117711102 | \$ | 458.60 | 1 |
| | REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER _ 4 | | | S | 552.60 | |
| | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER | | | 5 | 112.70 | |
| | REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH) | N | | S | 232.00 | |
| | REAR BUMPER CLIPS | 8 | | \$ | 22.00 | и. |
| | | | | S | 94.80 | |
| | RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, LH | | | 5 | 148.40 | |
| | SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, LH | | | D. | 140.40 | |
| | SUB TOTAL | | | \$ | 1,621.10 | |
| | LESS 25% | | | \$ | 324.22 | |
| | DISCOUNTED TOTAL | | | \$ | 1,296.88 | |
| | 1 - 114 | | | - | | l., |
| | REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR | | | 5 | 135.70 | |
| | REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT | | | \$ | 50.00 | N |
| | | | | \$ | 185.70 | |
| | LABOUR CHARGE | | | | 20. | |
| | Panel Beating | | | \$ | 288.00 | 1 |
| | Spray Painting Charge | | | \$ | 200.00 | 13 |
| | Wiring Charge | | | \$ | 30.00 | |
| | Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor | | | 5 | 120.00 | - |
| | TOTAL LABOUR | | | \$ | 630.00 |) |
| | | | | | 2 442 59 | |
| | ESTIMATE TOTAL | | | \$ | 2,112.58 | 1 |
| | | | | | | |
| | | LKK Auto | onsultants hence | notif | v 7 | 1 |
| | | * To resurvey | of the following | | | |
| | Kaber 111h | The second course of | A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH | nn2 | | 1 |
| | 1000 | Parts prices Third points: | Contract of the Contract of th | 10000 | | 1 |
| | 11 | * No Hearl - | | 101102 | co" basis | |
| | 1/1 2/0/18/113-4. | | | | | |
| | 11 71010 | B SEEDING CO. | HORSE TOR DA | 1100 | Tand | |
| | | Acknowly - T | | | | |
| DIG. | 1/ 7/5/18 113-L. | Garage Co. | 1 | | | |
| PHI | Beton Pilple | Date: | | | | |
| | 11/1 | | | + | | |
| | 1 Did bld | | | | | |
| | 18 Ams From | 1 | | | | - 1 |
| | 10 //1 -/1 | 1 | 1 | | | |

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

| · | lab Da | 231- | 2051 | ER7AE | | | ENGINEERING |
|-------|-----------------|----------------|-----------------------------|--|---------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| Date | lob Re | TINO | 20 7777 | 56745 /. 2018 | | Comfor | tDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd |
| | | ION F | | | | 59 Loye Fax: 65 | ang Drive Singapore 508969 46 8156 |
| To | | | | κκ | | Fax: | |
| Attn | | | K | ALVIN | | | |
| | de Reg | No. | : SHC20 | | | ate of Accident: | 03/05/18 |
| The s | survey | and es | timates of the | e repairs of the a | bove-mention | ned vehicle are as | follows:- |
| t. | | | ob shall bill to | | AXA | | SKJ5888P |
| | 74- | E | d amount sha | W1 | | | |
| 2. | | | | | | | #004.00 |
| | (a) | 12.71.11.10.11 | e Parts after | List discount | | | \$824.90 |
| | (p) | Labo | ur Charges | | | | \$400.00 |
| | | Tota | for Part-By | -Part Repair Co | st | | \$1,224.90 |
| | (c.) | Tota | | (if applicable) n repair cost afte Repair cost | er Less: | _ | |
| 3. | Estin | nated r | normal period | for repairs: | 2 | working days. | |
| 4. | | | eat the abov orking days | e amount as Co | errect and Co | onfirmed if there is | s no reply from you |
| 5. | Than | ık you | for your assis | tance. | | We confirm the es finalized amount | timates and |
| | Sign | ature : | _ | 1.12 | | Signature : | /(/ |
| | Nam | | | arry Mg | _ | Name : | Kalin |
| | Tel | | Zwo or some | | | 10 mm | 8/5/18 |
| | Fax | | 6214 8316 6546 8156 | | _ | Date : | 6/2/14 |
| | | | 2 | | | | |
| -or c | Jmicia | Use (| aniy | | | | |
| | | Item | | Amount | Attache Yes or N | d (Signature) | Remarks |
| 1. R | ental F | Rate P/ | Day | | YES | | |
| 2. L | oss of | Income | Paid | | | | |
| 3. S | urvey l | Fees | | | | | |
| 5. M | ledical | | ee on behalf licable) | | | | |
| 6 O | verrun | | | | | | |
| | verrun arks: | | | | | | |

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 08.05.2018 Time: 11:56:10

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO : 305156745 : SHC2076H

: 0000000000 MILEAGE : TOYOTA MAKE

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 28.09.2017 : 03.05.2018 23:10

ACCIDENT DATE : 03.05.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2282-G PRIG4 COVER REAR BUMPER 1 458.60 25.00 343.95

0002 04-01-0302-2287-G PRIG4 GUARD-REAR BUMPER C 1 552.60 25.00 414.45

0003 04-01-0302-2267-G PRIVC BUMPER PIECE 10 22.00 25.00 16.50

SUB-TOTAL: 774.90

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

200.00

50.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

0002 L

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

20.00

0003 L

Rear Bumper Rubber Mat

SUB-TOTAL: 450.00

TOTAL : 1,224.90

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A mention of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 05.05.2018 09:13

Page : 1

Team:

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305156745

STOMER

VMS

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

STOMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755 (R)

(P)



/ARS

REGN SAC2076H MILEAGE MAKE TOYOTA FUEL E 1/2 MODE PRIUS HYBRID(G4)03.05.2018 23:10 YFI OF MANU 9. 2017 TARGET DATE CHASSIS CODE JFU903564923 COMPLETION DATE/TIME

ICOUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 03.05.2018 NATURE: 3P 03.05.2018

3/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

AXA-tex; Readamag

| ECKED | PASSED OUT BY: | | | | |
|---------|--------------------------------|-------|-----------------------|----------------------|--|
| | SERVICE ADVIS | SOR | | CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE | |
| wiedger | ment Slip | | Exit Pass | | |
| e No.: | внс2076н _{Свит} ма | LARRY | Vehicle No.: SHC2076H | | |

returned to Service Reception upon collection

of Service Advisor

Name of Service Advisor

Date

To be kept by Security Guard

Signature/Date

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO : SHC 2076H :

MAKE

DATE: 05/05/2018

POA-03.05-18

| IODEL | : TOYOTA PRIUS PARTS DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT PRICE | | TANOMA | 1 |
|--------|---|-------------------------|---------------------|--------|--|------|
| | REAR BUMPER | | 0,111,111,112 | \$ | 458.60 | 1 |
| | REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER / | | | \$ | 552.60 | |
| | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ? | | 1 | S | 112.70 | |
| | REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH) | de la | | S | 232.00 | 1 |
| | REAR BUMPER CLIPS | | | S | 22.00 | 1 |
| | RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, LH ? | | | S | 94.80 | 1 |
| | | | | S | 148.40 | 1 |
| | SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, LH Z | | | ٩ | 140,40 | 1 |
| | SUB TOTAL | | | \$ | 1,621.10 | 1 |
| | LESS 25% | | | s | 324.22 | |
| | DISCOUNTED TOTAL | | | s | 1,296.88 | 1 |
| | | | | | | 1 |
| | REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR ➤ | | | \$ | 135.70 | NE |
| | REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT | | | \$ | 50.00 | NE |
| | A A COMMON SERVICE AND CONTRACTOR AND A | | | | | |
| | | | | \$ | 185.70 | |
| | | | | | | |
| | LABOUR CHARGE | | | ١. | 200 | ł |
| | Panel Beating | | | \$ | 280.00 | 180 |
| | Spray Painting Charge | | | \$ | 200.00 | |
| | Wiring Charge | | | \$ | 30.00 | × |
| | Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor | | | \$ | 130.00 | 20 |
| | TOTAL LABOUR | | | \$ | 630.00 | |
| | ESTIMATE TOTAL | | | \$ | 2,112.58 | - |
| | LOTIMATE TOTAL | | | | 21.02.00 | |
| | 1 1 1111 | | | | | |
| | Kebrilleh | | | | | |
| | 1/7/18 113-6. 2/1/2 | LIGG | Maria Communication | _ | | |
| | 1/1 7/5/18 117 | | elo Consultants h | | | 17 |
| | | | Act be 104 | Diam's | ling | II. |
| 11 KIN | 21/2 | * Parts | PERSONAL PROPERTY. | | | V |
| Mex. | 010 | * Thirm; | | | TOTO STATE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P | ı |
| | [// // | • Supra | Pine only six | -12 | 2,000 | |
| | 1 PM pla | is subje | The section of the | | veyed and | |
| | | 4.6 | 100 | 1 | STEED LOWERSHIP | Til. |
| | 18 ton | 2000 | 100 | | - conquery | П |
| | Beton Pilple | Acknowle Significati | COLUMN TO SHOW | | - conquery | 1 |

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 22 July 2019 9:50 AM

To:

'williamtan@cdge.com.sg'; 'catherinekoh@cdge.com.sg'

Subject:

Your Ref: T0518/ SHC2076H / WT(ck) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18008296/K1pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 5888P(AXA) & SHC 2076H ON 03/05/2018]

Your Ref: T0518/ SHC2076H / WT(ck)

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18008296/K1pb3

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 5888P(AXA) & SHC 2076H ON 03/05/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$2,000.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 22 July 2019 10:13 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

CC:

Vic (LKKAuto); KKLau

Subject:

Re: Your Ref: T0518/ SHC2076H / WT(ck) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18008296/K1pb3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 5888P(AXA) & SHC 2076H ON 03/05/2018]

Outstanding: 14 months.

Without Prejudice.

Dear Hsiao Tong

Thank you very much for your effort to expedite settlement.

e accept your global offer. Kindly forward your D.V.

Thank you.

Best Regards William Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 62148737 | Fax: 62141843

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 22 July 2019 9:50 AM

To: William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>; Catherine Koh Mui Gek <catherinekoh@cdge.com.sg> Subject: Your Ref: T0518/ SHC2076H / WT(ck) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18008296/K1pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ

5888P(AXA) & SHC 2076H ON 03/05/2018]

Our Ref: T0518/ SHC2076H / WT(ck)
Our Ref: CC4/ASM18008296/K1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 5888P(AXA) & SHC 2076H ON 03/05/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$2,000.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) +

Kalvin

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00G61

Reference

None @

Loss Date

May 3, 2018

Request Date

May 7, 2018

Due Date

May 14, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SHC2076H

Make

TPVD TOYOTA

117

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SAYUTI DAUD

BLK 424 WOODLANDS STREET 41, #12-324, 730424, Singapore

daud1761@gmail.com

Claim Handler

TAY Ernest 6568804835 ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NON REPORTED

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



51 UBLAVE 1,#01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

20 December, 2018

CHAO YU 768 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD, #03-29, Singapore 479249

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18008296/K1hb3

YOUR REF

: SKJ 5888P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 5888P & SHC 2076H ON 03/05/2018 ALONG/AT CENTRAL BOULEVARD CROSS BAYFRONT AVE

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

· Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind, Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 2096 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Motor Claim Department



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

20 MARCH 2019

CHAO YU
768 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #03-29
SINGAPORE 479249

1st Reminder By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18008296/K1hb3 / S8M0172K

YOUR REF: SKJ 5888P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 5888P & SHC 2076H ALONG CENTRAL BOULEVARD ON

03/05/2018

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to our letter of 20 December 2019 requesting for your reporting of the above accident.

We have checked our records and we are unable to trace your reporting of the accident to our office. For the purpose of assessing the claim lodged by the third party, we would require a report of the accident together with the original/coloured photocopied photographs showing the damages to your vehicle (if any) from you or your driver at the material time of the accident. This report is in a pre-set electronic form and has to be lodged through any of AXA Premium Workshops. Please refer to the back/folder accompanying your Certificate of Insurance for the list of our Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore. Please report the accident within the next 07 days, i.e by 30 MARCH 2019.

Please note that with the effect of 1st Jun 2008, under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident at our Premium Workshops or reporting centres (if applicable) with your accident vehicle (whether damage or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day of the occurrence of the accident. Any non-compliance of this condition will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount upon renewal of your policy and your claim will be prejudiced. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident and does not automatically render you liable for the accident.

We are under strict obligations to inform the <u>Traffic Police</u> of the non-reporting if we do not hear from you. The Traffic Police may thereafter contact you and or the driver to attend at their office to make a statement or they may commence investigations into the matter.

We hope this would not be necessary and it would only further inconvenience you as well as the driver. We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Moreover, the owner of SHC 2076H has submitted a claim against you and we are unable to revert on their claim as a result of your non-reporting of the above accident. If we fail to hear from you by 11 APRIL 2019, we shall assume that indemnification under the Policy is not sought, and we shall refer the third party claim to you for direct handling.

Yours faithfully Vic Alpeh Tel: 6841 2096

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) <u>MOTOR.OPERATIONS@GNM.COM.SG</u> (Email)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 20 March, 2019 12:59 PM MOTOR.OPERATIONS@GNM.COM.SG

To: Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF :SKJ 5888P_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 5888P & SHC 2076H ALONG

1st Reminder By Post & By Email

CENTRAL BOULEVARD ON 03/05/2018



Consultants

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

20 MARCH 2019

CHAO YU

768 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #03-29 SINGAPORE 479249

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18008296/K1hb3 / S8M0172K

YOUR REF : SKJ 5888P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKI 5888P & SHC 2076H ALONG CENTRAL BOULEVARD ON 03/05/2018

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to our letter of 20 December 2019 requesting for your reporting of the above accident.

We have checked our records and we are unable to trace your reporting of the accident to our office. For the purpose of assessing the claim lodged by the third party, we would require a report of the accident together with the original/coloured photocopied photographs showing the damages to your vehicle (if any) from you or your driver at the material time of the accident. This report is in a pre-set electronic form and has to be lodged through any of AXA Premium Workshops. Please refer to the back/folder accompanying your Certificate of Insurance for the list of our Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore. Please report the accident within the next 07 days, i.e by 30 MARCH 2019.

Please note that with the effect of 1st Jun 2008, under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident at our Premium Workshops or reporting centres (if applicable) with your accident vehicle (whether damage or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day of the occurrence of the accident. Any non-compliance of this condition will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount upon renewal of your policy and your claim will be prejudiced. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident and does not automatically render you liable for the accident.

We are under strict obligations to inform the Traffic Police of the non-reporting if we do not hear from you. The Traffic Police may thereafter contact you and or the driver to attend at their office to make a statement or they may commence investigations into the matter.

We hope this would not be necessary and it would only further inconvenience you as well as the driver. We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Moreover, the owner of SHC 2076H has submitted a claim against you and we are unable to revert on their claim as a result of your non-reporting of the above accident. If we fail to hear from you by 11 APRIL 2019, we shall assume that indemnification under the Policy is not sought, and we shall refer the third party claim to you for direct handling.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

12 APRIL 2019

FINAL REMINDER

CHAO YU
768 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD
#03-29
SINGAPORE 479249

Dear Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18008296/K1hb3 / S8M0172K

YOUR REF

: SKJ 5888P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 5888P & SHC 2076H ALONG CENTRAL BOULEVARD ON 03/05/2018

We refer to our letters of 20/12/2018 & 20/03/2019 to you requesting for your reporting of the above accident.

We have checked our records and we are unable to trace your reporting of the accident to our office. For the purpose of assessing the claim lodged by the third party, we would require a report of the accident together with the original/coloured photocopied photographs showing the damages to your vehicle (if any) from you or your driver at the material time of the accident. This report is in a pre-set electronic form and has to be lodged through any of our AXA Premium Workshops. Please refer to the back/folder accompanying your Certificate of Insurance for the list of our Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore. Please report the accident within the next 7 days, i.e by 20 APRIL 2019.

Please note that with the effect of 1st Jun 2008, under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident at our Premium Workshops or reporting centres (if applicable) with your accident vehicle (whether damage or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day of the occurrence of the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident and does not automatically render you liable for the accident.

As you are aware, the owner of the vehicle SHC 2076H has submitted a claim against you and we are unable to revert on their claim as a result of your non-reporting of the above accident. If we fail to hear from you by 20 APRIL 2019, we shall refer the third party claim to you for direct handling.

Yours faithfully

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Claims

Tel: 6841 2096

Fax: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 67414108

12 APRIL 2019

FINAL REMINDER

CHAO YU
768 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD
#03-29
SINGAPORE 479249

Dear Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18008296/K1hb3 / S8M0172K

YOUR REF

: SKJ 5888P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 5888P & SHC 2076H ALONG CENTRAL BOULEVARD ON

03/05/2018

We refer to our letters of 20/12/2018 & 20/03/2019 to you requesting for your reporting of the above accident.

We have checked our records and we are unable to trace your reporting of the accident to our office. For the purpose of assessing the claim lodged by the third party, we would require a report of the accident together with the original/coloured photocopied photographs showing the damages to your vehicle (if any) from you or your driver at the material time of the accident. This report is in a pre-set electronic form and has to be lodged through any of our AXA Premium Workshops. Please refer to the back/folder accompanying your Certificate of Insurance for the list of our Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore. Please report the accident within the next 7 days, i.e by 20 APRIL 2019.

Please note that with the effect of 1st Jun 2008, under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident at our Premium Workshops or reporting centres (if applicable) with your accident vehicle (whether damage or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day of the occurrence of the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident and does not automatically render you liable for the accident.

As you are aware, the owner of the vehicle SHC 2076H has submitted a claim against you and we are unable to revert on their claim as a result of your non-reporting of the above accident. If we fail to hear from you by 20 APRIL 2019, we shall refer the third party claim to you for direct handling.

Yours faithfully

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Claims

Tel: 6841 2096 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)













Our Ref: T0518/SHC2076H/WT(ck)

22.5.18

8 Shenton Way

#24-01 Axa Tower

Singapore 068811

Axa Insurance Pte Ltd

c/o LKK Auto Consultants

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd CDGE Taxi Claims 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor

Mainline +65 6383 8280

Singapore 508969

Without Prejudice

Workshoos

Dear Sir

Singapore 579701

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC2076H YOUR INSURED SKJ5888P ON 3.5.18

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 506968

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd and CityCab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor taxi SHC2076H which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured's vehicle. The taxi owner and driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the taxi.

Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandon Road Singapore 609286

Singapore 408649

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKJ5888P we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

Senako 24 Senoko Los Singapore 758156

TAYLOWNED'S CLAIM

| Cost of Repair | | | \$ 1,310.64 |
|---------------------------------|--------|---------|----------------|
| 2) 4.0 days Loss of Rental @ \$ | 125.40 | per day | \$ 501.60 |
| Surveyor Report fees | | | |

Sunger Kledut We 501 Yishun Industrial Park

Singapore 788732

Sungel Kadut

LTA search fees

Accident Search/Report fees

7.49

Towing/Medical/Transportation/Misc Fees

HIRER'S CLAIM 4.0 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00

320.00

1.819.73

2,139.73

Sub-Total \$

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

 a) Original repair/survey bill/report/photographs SKJ5888P

b) LTA search slip/s of

c) Accident/Police report/s of SHC2076H d) Letter of authority from owner/ hirer/operator

e) Rental rate letter/Mileage record

f) Scene Photographs 5 pcs

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

per day

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

TOTAL CLAIM

William Tan

Motor Claims Specialist

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 62148737 Fax: 62141843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

27 June, 2019

CHAO YU 768 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #03-29 SINGAPORE 479249

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18008296/K1pb3 // S8M00G61

YOUR REF : SKJ 5888P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 5888P & SHC 2076H ON 03/05/2018 ALONG/AT CENTRAL BOULEVARD CROSS BAYFRONT AVE

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 2076H against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as it is head-to-rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Copy of the letter of authorization
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
 are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at Ms Chew Hsiao Tong(LKK Handler) 6742 3197 or chewht@lkkauto.com Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Chew Hsiao Tong Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

cc AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

TOYOTA PRIUS SHC2076H , SKJ588BP CENTRAL BOULEVARD X BAYFRONT AVE ON 03-May-18 18:30

1 / We

ALONG

NG TECK HOCK

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S1422440H

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHC2076H

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

04-May-2018

Name of Hirer

NG TECK HOCK

Hirer NRIC

S1422440H

Signature :



Address

89 TAMPINES LINK

528743

Contact No.

90221427



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

| Vehicle No: | SKJ 5888P | (Insd veh) | | |
|-------------------------|------------|------------|--------|--------------|
| | SHC 2076H | (TP veh) | Model: | TOYOTA PRIUS |
| Date of Accident/ Time: | 03/05/2018 | | | |

| | | | d only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply. |
|------------|---|--------|--|
| - | SOLA Liability: 100 | www. | |
| B) | For GIA Registered Wo | rkshoo | BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No. BOLA Scenario No.: 27 |
| A) | For Non GIA Registerer | d Wark | cshop: Agreed Liability(%) |
| | me: COMFORTDELGRO El arty Workshop GIA Registere | | [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate below) |
| | | - | |
| Final Sett | lement Sum (Global Sum) | 15 | 2.000.00 |
| Omers: | | 15 | |
| Others: | Search Fee | 5 | |
| Rental (if | | - 5 | days at 5 per di |
| Loss of Us | e | \$ | days at 5 per d |
| Final Repa | air Cost | - 5 | |
| Repair Est | timate | - 5 | 2/173/73 |

NOTE:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

Name of Representative:

SWIGGE SWIFE

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative: Date:

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)

Name of Witness:

Date

LAMS DEPARTMENT

COMPORTOBLORO ENGINEERING ITTE 1.TO 59 LOYANG DRIFE

SINGAPORE SOME

Please forward your cheque made payable to-COMFORTDELERO ENGINEERING PTE LTS

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No.: 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 968811 AXA Customer Centre #01-21/22 Telephone: +65 6880 4888 - axa.com.sg

THE CONTENTS OF this document apply to vehicle damages only All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Stratest Road Singapore 579701 Maintime + 65 6363 6260 Faccinite + 65 6360 9755

Workshops

97 Layering Drive Singapore 50/09/0 383 Sin Merg Cover Singapore 575217 45 Powder Road Singapore 60/09/0 24 Senoku Loro Singapore 788166 7 Sunger Radus Way Singapore 788791 501 Yelsun Industrial Park A Singapore 7887 300 Util Roof 3 Singapore 408/49

> COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER

Description: 3P 03.05.2018

SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VKHCLE NO SHCZ076H

INV. NO/DATE 91372037 11.05.2018

MAKK ATOYOT'S

JOB NO. 305156745

MDisc

25.00

MODEL. PRIUS HYBRID(G4) ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 28.09.2017

DATE/TIME IN 03.05.2018 23:10

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU903564923

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price

Net

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2282

PRIG4 COVER REAR BUMPER

1 458, 60 1 552,60 25,00 343, 95

0002 04-01-0302-2287 PRIG4 GUARI)-REAR BUMPER C PRIVE BUMPER PIECE

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

Rear Bumper Rubber Mat.

10

3

414.45

774,90

450.00

0003 04-01-0302-2267

2.2025,00 16.50

JOB NATURE

0001 L

0002 23-502

0003 0004 L PANEL BEATING

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED ARKA

180.00 20.00 200,00 180,00

50,00

200.00

20.00

SUB-TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

50.00

REPROPERIEDLY FOR CARD OR OTHER PROPERIES SELON AND TO CLETCHESS AND VEHICLES ARE DETENDED AND THE RESERVE

INTERPET OF THE CHIEFMAND NOT HAD ON THE DRIVE ON HAVING IN HOUSEN SE, AND A DRIVE AND AND THE DRIVE TO THE COMPANY OF THE CHIEFMAND NOT HAD ON THE DRIVE OF THE WARRENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF T

WITHIN 14 DAYS DE RECORPT DE THE COMPANY DOCK NOT HEAD FROM THE CONTROL THE COMPANY WILL THEM THE RECORD A

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELERO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

| ACCOUNT No. | INVOICE No. | AMOUNT | BANK/CHQ No. |
|-------------|-------------|----------|--------------|
| 8010010 | 91372037 | 1,310.64 | Y |
| | | | |
| | | | |

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd.

Maintine + 85 5003 8280 Factorile + 63 6290 5750

Workshops

394 Seinst Loop Singapore 158188
393 Sei Mang Drive Singapore 315717
75 Sungai Kadul Way Singapore 725791
45 Pandan Ruad Singapore 458189
301 Value Industria Park A Singapore 76678
301 Ute Road 2 Singapore 458189

COMPANY RKG, NO.: 199506048W

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VICER NO SHC2076H

TNV. NO/DATK 91372037 11.05.2018

MAKE TOYOTA

JOB NO. 305156745

MODKI. PRIUS HYBRID(G4) ODOMICTER READING

28.09.2017

DATE/TIME IN 03.05.2018 23:10

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU903564923

Items total

1,224.90

Add GSY @

7,000 %

85.74

Invoice amount

1,310,64

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 11.05.2018 10:34:09

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

COMMECT AND DINORIGI

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCHO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ No. ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT 8010010 91372037 ,310.64

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18050080

Date: 11 May 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

03/05/2018 @ 18:30 hrs

ALONG

CENTRAL BOULEVARD X BAYFRONT AVE

INVOLVING

SKJ5888P

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC2076H (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NG TECK HOCK IC NO S1422440H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.40 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

| DATE NAME | | MILEAGE | HOURS OPE | HOURS OPERATED (TIME) | DATE | |
|------------------------|-----------------|--------------------|-----------|-----------------------|------|---|
| PHJ XIN | MILEAGE READING | TRAVELLED (KM) | FROM | 01 | | + |
| FO X Y | 0000 | 005072550 | 0500 | | | - |
| 01.V | - 6 5 | 80/ + | 7/19/ | 5200 | | - |
| 10 To 1 5000 | 00000 | 6 111440530 1200 | 0530 | 1200 | | + |
| - | 5 2 6 6 | 67 | 1630 | 6522 | | + |
| I S NOW | #300 m | 0 788 49 04 50x300 | 04 20 | 1200 | | |
| W. C. C. | 000 | 05/0 | 1605 | 010 F | | + |
| DIG | 10004 | 33124-60500163 | 0500 | 291 | | + |
| AI IN | 100248 | 50/8 | 1620 | 2,303 | | + |
| 05-05-12 NO A C. 105MT | | Ž | 2310 | 1 | | + |
| 05:05:18 REPAIR | 1 | 0.17 | 1630 | 1 | | + |

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Insurance Company Code Search Status Insurance Company Name:

SKJ5888P 03 May 2018 / 18:30:00 Successful A12 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

SHOWJOH

Previous OK

SINGAPORE POST MACPHERSON RD

GST Reg. Add: SINGAPORE POST CENTRE

10 EUNOS ROAD 8 SINGAPORE 408600

GST Reg. No : M2-0105651-9

Time: 10:07:12 Date: 11 Apr 2019

Amount (S\$) GST@7% Description

Ref. No: PSL01/1926/101/0038

Postage Label

LOCAL 4 X

2.54

10.16 0.66

SUB TOTAL

10.15 0.66

TOTAL AMOUNT

10.15 GST COLLECTED BY SINGPOST

0.66

MOP: CASH

\$10.16

Enjoy up to 3% cashback on eligible online and retail spend with the Spree Credit Card.No minimum spend required.T&Cs apply. Sign up now at singpost.com/spreecard

Pay any bills on SAM and earn LinkPoints now! Terms & conditions apply

Thank you for visiting Singapore Post

**Supplier Item Price inclusive of 7% GST where applicable

I have checked & confirmed the product is visually good, functional & performed within expectation.

CHRO 894 MOTES Ohang KH Leong 55 SINGAROAE #03-02 1. Races & Address of Addresses Name & Address of Addresses Good Han Road BEDOK BBBEB S 4 29049 RESERVOIR PORT

Separate forms are to be used for lessared and Non-Insured Registered Article.

Please provide all information required and produce this receipt for all empiries.

Please lick, where applicable. It shall be examed no Advice of Receipt (AR) is required or delivery by sir is requested if relevant * is left blank.

Please indicate the return address on the hamis) to ensure prompt return to event of son-delivery to the addresseds. Please port item(a) at the post citics counter according to the sequence stated below. SKJ 5888P) AIT: LYVI Insurance*:(AFF:(SY Insurance":(Y SS JY SS ž ž By*:(By*:(Ă ĂĦ RUS) SUR For Official Use Only (then combern are printed in order of posting at counter) RA TSN Ref : 1926/101/C0040 RC11424567286 RC11424568686 RA No: Date : 11

Apr

2019

Singapore 539018

SKJ 9933 R

POSTING RECEIPT FOR REGISTERED ARTICLE(S) Singapore Post Limited plag, No. 198201622541 16 Euron Road 8 705-39 Singapore Post Centre Eingapore 400600

Tel: 1005
Fax: 5842 5114
To chack delivery status or to calce an ento on your registered article(s), please visit week alogopat.com

[#]Zero-rated for GST

^{*}Exempt

⁺Out of Scope



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | | Affiliated to Federation Interna | tionale Des Experts En Automob | olle |
|-----|--|---|--|---------------------|
| AXA | INSURANCE PTE | LTD | Ref : CC4/ASM180082 | 96/K1pb3q2 |
| AXA | HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAPO 'N:RICHARD | | Date: 03-09-2019 Code: ASM | |
| 1. | TATE OF THE STREET | Policy Particular | s :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM | |
| | Insured Veh. | SKJ 5888P | Veh. Inspected | SHC 2076H |
| | Policy No. | GA344102/1 | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | S8M0172K | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | | Assign Date | 07/05/2018 |
| 2, | | Vehicle Par | ticulars & Condition | SURES INCIDE |
| | Make & Model | TOYOTA PRIUS | c.c | 1798 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2017 |
| | Chassis No. | JTDKB3FU903564923 | Colour | BLUE |
| | Odometer | 100248 | Steering | IN ORDER |
| | Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | STANDARD ALLOY RIM |
| | General | GOOD | | |
| 3. | | Cond | itions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | 195/65 R15 | WEST LAKE | 7 mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | 195/65 R15 | WEST LAKE | 7 mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | 195/65 R15 | WEST LAKE | 7 mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | 195/65 R15 | WEST LAKE | 7 mm |
| ļ | | | tion of Damages | Control of the last |
| | DAMAGES SEE D | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R ETAILS. | REAR N/S PORTION. | |
| 5, | | Gener | ral Information | |
| | Accident Date | 03/05/2018 | Inspection Date | 07/05/2018 |
| | Survey held at | COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE | ERING PTE LTD | |
| | | 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969 | y. | |
| ia. | | | Remarks | |
| | A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, | ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED | D REPAIRS. |
| ib. | | | e Days of Repair | THE PARTY OF |
| | ESTIMATED NOR | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: | 2 Working Days | |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 2076H

| 1 | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|---|--|-------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 458.60 | 458.60 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT) | CUT | 552.60 | 552.60 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) | SERVICEABLE | 112.70 | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH) (CONSISTENT) | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 232.00 | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 22.00 | 22.00 |
| 1 F 1 F 1 F 1 F 1 F 1 F 1 F 1 F 1 F 1 F | RETAINER ,REAR BUMPER ,SIDE ,LH (CONSISTENT) | SERVICEABLE | 94.80 | - |
| | SEAL ,REAR BUMPER SIDE ,LH (CONSISTENT) | SERVICEABLE | 148.40 | |
| | LESS 25% DISCOUNT | | -405.28 | -258.30 |
| | | | 1,215.82 | 774.90 |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) | SERVICEABLE | 135.70 | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAR (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 50.00 | 50.00 |
| | | | 185.70 | 50.00 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH) . | | 280.00 | 200.00 |
| | SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. | | 200.00 | 180.00 |
| | WIRING CHARGE. | NOT NECESSARY | 30.00 | - |
| | REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. | | 120.00 | 20.00 |
| | | | 630.00 | 400.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 2,031.52 | 1,224.90 |
| | RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 1,224.90 |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18008296/K1pb3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

/mon

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

*

Claim

| STATE SALES AND STATE OF STATE | | | Vehicle Informa | Hinn |
|--|-----------|--------------------------|------------------------------------|------|
| SAMDITZK | Actions | | ACTION IN COLUMN | |
| CC4/ASM18008296/K1pb3q2 | Next Step | Walt for Approve invoice | Incident Vehicle Registration # | ¥ |
| 3 May 2018 | | Myst Shepster | Make | Thy |
| 18 Dec 2018 2-53-33 PM | | | | |

SHC2076H

| TPVD TOYOTA | PRHUS | 155 |
|-------------|-------|-----------------|
| Make | Model | Service Address |
| M Franklin | | |

18 Dec 2018 2-53-33 PM

Report Date

Loss Date

Reference

18 December 2018

Request Date

Dise Date

| Primary Contact/Insured | CHAO YU 768 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD, #03-29, 479: Singapore |
|-------------------------|--|
| a | OKA |

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)

Vendor Name

Third Party Wehicle Dantage

Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25, . , 408933

| CHAN 768 (Singa |
|------------------------|
|------------------------|

MOTOR OPERATIONS@GNM.COM.SG

| Claim Handler | AMG Richard |
|---------------|-------------|
| | |
| | |
| | |

richard.angbi@axa.com.sg

| Messages bivoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes noument Type Document Sulfiyee |
|---|
| Document Sulffype |
| • |
| |

DATE

AUTHOR

SUBTYPE

E

Merimen

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

NAME

| × | |
|--|--|
| - 5 | |
| ş | |
| - 5 | |
| 문 | |
| 25 | |
| 100 | |
| GC: | |
| 83 | |
| 95 | |
| ë | |
| - 4 | |
| 五 | |
| Z | |
| 1 | |
| = | |
| E | |
| ű, | |
| 2 | |
| 5 | |
| # | |
| 2 | |
| 10 | |
| 8 | |
| 8 | |
| 菱 | |
| 7 | |
| - 2 | |
| 5 | |
| - 35 | |
| 兹 | |
| - E | |
| 4 | |
| | |
| 90 | |
| ests | |
| 40 | |
| 40 | |
| 40 | |
| vice-roduest | |
| ervice-reduest | |
| service-request | |
| or-service-request | |
| r-service-request | |
| dor-service-request | |
| ndor-service-request | |
| -portal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| im-portal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| im-portal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| a/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| sa/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| om.sa/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| .com.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| xa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| s.axa.com.sq/claim-oorfal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| s.axa.com.sq/claim-oorfal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| ciaims.axa.com.so/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| ciaims.axa.com.so/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| mariciaims.axa.com.so/claim-portai/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| .smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| /p.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| //vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| tps://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |
| //vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-request | |

| Shower | TMM | SUBTYTE | ALTHOR | DATE |
|---|-------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------|
| LARGITY-coice 1 (1) pull | Brwtice | Surveyor? Accessore expense | LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 5 September 2019 |
| RENTAL RECEBTAND | Forms / Claim Documents. | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (FP) | 5 September 2019 |
| REMTAL MILEAGE pull | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 5 September 2019 |
| Rogistered Muli Fee and | Forms / Claims Documents | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UTD (TP) | 5 September 2019 |
| LTA SEARCH pull | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (FP) | 5 September 2019 |
| Little Medition (4) peli | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LIOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 5 September 2019 |
| LIOCASjustment1a (2) pdf | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 5 September 2019 |
| B PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, CAPIESS SETTLEMENT FORM, pdf | Farms / Claim Discurrents | Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 5 September 2019 |
| AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM put? | Farms / Claim Documents | PGA / Authority Letties | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 5 September 2019 |
| WORKSHOP INVOICE put | hvoice | Repaire | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 5 September 2019 |
| LETTER TO OLIM | Correspondence | Policy Holden / Intuned | LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 5 September 2019 |
| Ernal from OI Agent old 220319-petf | Letters and Correspondence | Others | LIOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 9 May 2019 |
| MANDATE JA jidê | Reports & Statement | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] | 9 May 2019 |
| Final reminder pdf | Letters and Correspondence | Others | LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TR) | 22 April 2019 |
| | | | | |

| No. |
|--------|
| 美 |
| - 8 |
| ž |
| - 27 |
| ä |
| - 5 |
| 100 |
| (0) |
| 83 |
| 90 |
| - 1 |
| ă |
| E |
| 3 |
| 10 |
| 9 |
| 8 |
| 0 |
| 000 |
| 0 |
| 2 |
| 9 |
| 5 |
| 10 |
| - US |
| 3 |
| ĕ |
| - |
| ్రార్థ |
| 2 |
| - 9 |
| * |
| - 72 |
| - 22 |
| 100 |
| 10 |
| - 8 |
| ō |
| 2 |
| ψ |
| - 2 |
| 6 |
| ő |
| - 8 |
| - 6 |
| æ |
| > |
| × |
| - 6 |
| E |
| E |
| 2 |
| m |
| 2 |
| 8 |
| Ě |
| - (2) |
| a/ch |
| 0 |
| 60 |
| E |
| 8 |
| 5 |
| 330 |
| |
| E |
| - 00 |
| 문 |
| 99 |
| E |
| - |
| 1 |
| 5.0 |
| 45 |
| |
| |

| DANI | 21 Marrh 2019 | 20 March 2019 | 20 March 2019 | 7 Neverther 2018 | 1 October 2018 | 1 October 2018 | 1 October 2016 | 9 May 2018 | 8 May 2018 | 7 May 2018 |
|----------|---------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|---------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| AUTHOR | LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | UKX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UTO (FP) | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS FITE | KUMAR Shaitendra | LIOC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | LICE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP) | RATAN BHOSALE Pragati |
| SUB-TVPC | Others | Policy Holders / Innured | Policy Holders / Imured | Others | Others | Offers | Others | Estimate / Quotation | Estimate / Quotation | Workshop |
| TVPK | Letters and Correspondence | Letters and Correspondence | Letters and Correspondence | Form / Claim Documents | Reports & Statement | Reports & Statement | Reports & Slatement | Reports & Statement | Reports & Statement | Letters and Correspondence |
| Terens. | Email to Oli Agent dd 210319 ach | 15T REMANDER LETTER put | Final to Cit 1st Reminder old 20019 pitt | NON-REPORTED/mig | TP LOD put | LKIK RENSPECTION PHOTOS pdf | NOX INSPECTION PHOTOS pell | binmediate Advice pdf | TP ESTBARTE- MARKED poir | EMAIL RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOPMIK |